
FUTURE 
OF MEDIA 
EDUCATION 

EDITOR 
Prof. Upendra Padhi 



Embracing Technology 
and Self-Reliance: 

The FocuS on Pedagogy and Practice in 

Media Education 
Aswathi Mary Varghese 

Perspectives on Equitable and Inclusive Education 

with Reference to National Education Policy-2020 
Dr. Moon Jana 

Finding a New Route Map to Journalism Education 
Dr. Shabana Mansoor 

NEP 2020: Challenges before Mission of 
Gender and Social Equity 
Fr. Carlos Luis SAC 

Media Education: Challenges and Prospects 
Ashwini and Prof. Sapna M.S. 

100 Years of Media Education in India: 
History, Future Pathways with NEP 2020 
R. Saritha 

Media Education: Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow Saikat Majumdar and Arindam Basu 
Media Education in India: The New Changing Scenario in the Age of Digital Era Dr. Hari Krishna Behera and Indira Behera 
NEP 2020: Social Empowerment through Education Smt. KV Vijayaveni 

326 

338 

348 

359 

371 

385 

395 

408 

422 

Lenovo
Rectangle



Media Education: 

Challenges and Prospects 

ABSTRACT 

-Ashwini and 
Prof. Sapna M.S. 

he year 2020 marks a century of media education in 
India. The growth of media education in India is by 
itself an interesting journey. The demand and scope for media education in India is huge. India has provided a huge market for institutions offering media education. With every passing decade, the number of institutions is moving up in numbers. Media is an inevitable part of society. Every nation across the world has seen the media boom. It has taken control over the society beyond imagination and understanding. It would be impossible to even think of this world functioning devoid ofmedia. From newspapers to television, social nedia to magazines, every individual is addicted to the usage of media every day. Social media is the latest platform available for expression. With this growing demand for media, the Institutions have blissfully included it as a part of curriculum in colleges. Media education is offered both at graduation and post-graduation level. Media education has taken a 

Future of Media Education 371 


