



FUTURE OF MEDIA EDUCATION

EDITOR

Prof. Upendra Padhi

Embracing Technology and Self-Reliance: The Focus on Pedagogy and Practice in	
Media Education Aswathi Mary Varghese	326
Perspectives on Equitable and Inclusive Education with Reference to National Education Policy-2020 Dr. Moon Jana	338
Finding a New Route Map to Journalism Education Dr. Shabana Mansoor	348
NEP 2020: Challenges before Mission of Gender and Social Equity	
Fr. Carlos Luis SAC	359
Media Education: Challenges and Prospects Ashwini and Prof. Sapna M.S.	371
100 Years of Media Education in India: History, Future Pathways with NEP 2020 R. Saritha	205
Media Education: Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow Saikat Majumdar and Arindam Basu	385
Media Education in India: The New Changing Scenario in the Age of Digital Era Dr. Hari Krishna Behera and Indira Behera	408

Media Education: Challenges and Prospects

-Ashwini and Prof. Sapna M.S.

ABSTRACT

The year 2020 marks a century of media education in India. The growth of media education in India is by itself an interesting journey. The demand and scope for media education in India is huge. India has provided a huge market for institutions offering media education. With every passing decade, the number of institutions is moving up in numbers. Media is an inevitable part of society. Every nation across the world has seen the media boom. It has taken control over the society beyond imagination and understanding. It would be impossible to even think of this world functioning devoid of media. From newspapers to television, social media to magazines, every individual is addicted to the usage of media every day. Social media is the latest platform available for expression. With this growing demand for media, the institutions have blissfully included it as a part of curriculum in colleges. Media education is offered both at graduation and post-graduation level. Media education has taken a

Future of Media Education • 371